P
r
o
d
u
C
t
in

AFS60/AFM60 EtherNet/IP
Ordering information
Type code AFS Absolute Encoder Singleturn, solid shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
1 Servo flange 6 x 10 mm
4 Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm
5 Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm round
6 Face mount flange 3/8" round
7 Face mount flange 3/8"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Number of steps freely programmable by customer:
Type A = 2 ... 262144
Factory programmed to: Type A = 262144
A F S 6 0 – S
Ordering examples
Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Servo flange 6 x 10 mm AFS60A-S1IB262144 1055362
Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm, flat AFS60A-S4IB262144 1055364
Type code AFM Absolute Encoder Multiturn, solid shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
1 Servo flange 6 x 10 mm
4 Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm
5 Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm round
6 Face mount flange 3/8" round
7 Face mount flange 3/8"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
1 8 Type A: 18 bit (Singleturn) x 12 bit Multiturn (factory programmed)
A F M 6 0 – S 0 x 1 2
Ordering examples
Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Servo flange 6 x 10 mm AFM60A-S1IB018x12 1055331
Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm, flat AFM60A-S4IB018x12 1055334
AF  S 6 0 / AFM   6 0  E t h e r Ne  t / I P  –  A b s o l u t e  e n c o d e r s  |  S I C K 8014744/2012-08-02
Subject to change without notice
Absolute encoders
﻿
1 0
AFS60/AFM60 EtherNet/IP
Type code AFS Absolute Encoder Singleturn, blind hollow shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
B Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
C Blind hollow shaft 3/8"
D Blind hollow shaft 10 mm
E Blind hollow shaft 12 mm
F Blind hollow shaft 1/2"
G Blind hollow shaft 14 mm
H Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
J Blind hollow shaft 5/8"
K Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Number of steps freely programmable by customer:
Type A = 2 ... 262144
Factory programmed to: Type A = 262144
A F S 6 0 – B
Ordering examples
Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Blind hollow shaft 10 mm AFS60A-BDIB262144 1055356
Blind hollow shaft 12 mm AFS60A-BEIB262144 1055358
Blind hollow shaft 15 mm AFS60A-BHIB262144 1055360
AF  S 6 0 / AFM   6 0  E t h e r Ne  t / I P  –  A b s o l u t e  e n c o d e r s  |  S I C K8014744/2012-08-02
Subject to change without notice
Absolute encoders
﻿
1 1
AFS60/AFM60 EtherNet/IP
Type code AFM Absolute Encoder Multiturn, blind hollow shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
B Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
C Blind hollow shaft 3/8"
D Blind hollow shaft 10 mm
E Blind hollow shaft 12 mm
F Blind hollow shaft 1/2"
G Blind hollow shaft 14 mm
H Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
K Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
1 8 Type A: 18 bit (Singleturn) x 12 bit Multiturn (factory programmed)
A F M 6 0 – B 0 x 1 2
Ordering examples
Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Blind hollow shaft 10 mm AFM60A-BDIB018x12 1055325
Blind hollow shaft 12 mm AFM60A-BEIB018x12 1055326
Blind hollow shaft 15 mm AFM60A-BHIB018x12 1055328
AF  S 6 0 / AFM   6 0  E t h e r Ne  t / I P  –  A b s o l u t e  e n c o d e r s  |  S I C K 8014744/2012-08-02
Subject to change without notice
Absolute encoders
﻿
1 2
AFS60/AFM60 EtherNet/IP
Dimensional drawings
Face mount flange
Face mount flange round
19±0.3
(0.75)
25°±5°
A
B
C
0.03 A
Ø 0.05 B 0.1 A
Ø 0.1 C
62.3 (2.45)
10
(0.39)
10.3
(0.41)
M
12
 x
 1
Ø
60
 (2
.3
6)
2
x
M
12
 x
 1
61.5 (2.42)
65±0.5 (2.56)
Ø